24 April 1991 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

10

1"

Horse Name
AKMESE*(6)

ONYXHARMONY(11)
BURLINGTON(2)
MEMO(10)
CEREN(4)
NURSEREN(8)
DOKUZOGUZ(1)
APRICOT(5)
GINAY(9)

SEN VE BEN(7)

YAVUZHAN I(3)

1)18¢

Age
5yo bm

4yobh
4yobh
4yobh
4yo chm
4yo bm
6yochh
5yobh
4yo chm
5yo bm

4yobh

Race Result
2)7%

Sire Dam
THATCHING (IRE) - LUCKY FORYOU (IRE) 455
CLOSEHARMONY (GB) - BAGATHLLE® 50,5
DUNPHY (IRE) - MBELOO (IR 57,5
TORAMAN- OZLEM 51,5
ABSALOM(GB) - PUEBLO (GB) 485
ARSLAN - GULSEN 445
TUNKUT - KONQUY 58,5
RUNNING MLL (GB) - AGAKIZF* 54,5
ABSALOM(GB) - LIVELY ROSE(IRE) 495
PILING - ANDROMACHE (GER) 535
ROLL OF HONOUR (GB) - MEHTAPHAN 455

Handicap 15
3)4t
Weight Jockey Owner

R.MANAV A SEM BILBASAR
ABIRDAL 0. FUA KIZILCIK E.GUNGOR
GGUL ILK. ©&ZEN AAKALP
HKARATAS AL OZTURK
H.YUCE MUS. MOLU E.PAPAGAN
S.iBiS HUS. CEVAHIROGLU N.KILIG
H.KAYA BUR. SOLPUK
AOZDENIZ N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
MALTUNBAS AVR. BAROKAS SUL.ASLAN
S.BOYRAZ I. ARI. KIZILKAYA H.BEYAZLAR
ZTEMUGIN S.REH. SEN

kgl

Trainer

1.26.54
1.27.35
12743
1.28.15
1.28.71
1.29.35
1.29.84
1.30.46
1.30.91
1.31.15

1.32.00

istanbul Racecourse (6th Day)

1400 Turf

4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

10,60
5,00
2,60
3,95
29,00
42,00
7,20
3,80
31,00
9,90

49,00
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